ORDER NUMBER 20265
Proposal DATE 06/23/2023
WORKSPACE ELEMENTS CUSTOMER PO NO
3003 HIGHLAND DRIVE CUSTOMER NAME SANTAQUIN CITY
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 34106 SALESPERSON BEN JENKINSON
PHONE: 801.746.0271 TERMS DUE UPON RECEIPT
EMAIL:
CS@WORKSPACEELEMENTS.COM s 1 of 4
SANTAQUIN CITY S SANTAQUIN CITY
275 WEST MAIN STREET T 275 WEST MAIN STREET
SANTAQUIN, UT 84655 P SANTAQUIN, UT 84655
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ; ATTN: NORM BEAGLEY
Phone: 801-754-3211
Email: NBEAGLEY@SANTAQUIN.ORG
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENDED
AMOUNT
1.00 WORKSPACE - NO PO VENDOR 0.00 0.00
Each NOTE:
THIS PROPOSAL HAS BEEN PREPARED TO ACCOMPANY THE DESIGN
PRESENTATION PACKAGE. THIS PROPOSAL AND THE DESIGN
PRESENTATION PACKAGE MUST BE APPROVED AND SIGNED FOR
ORDERING.
1.00 WORKSPACE - NO PO VENDOR 0.00 0.00
Each PO INSTRUCTIONS
THIS PROPOSAL HAS BEEN PREPARED UTILIZING THE FOLLOWING
CONTRACTS:
HON STATE PD3341
HON MA3970-PA
CONTRACT NUMBERS MUST BE NOTED ON YOUR PO.
PLEASE MAKE PURCHASE ORDER PAYABLE TO:
WORKSPACE ELEMENTS
3003 SOUTH HIGHLAND DRIVE
SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84106
22.00 HON 1,553.77 34,182.94
EACH PRIVATE OFFICES
PO-01
HON CONCINNITY BOW-FRONT DESK
1.00 HON 484.22 484.22
EACH PRIVATE OFFICES
T-01
HON VOI SINGLE DESK (OFFICE M319)
1.00 HON 840.89 840.89
EACH PRIVATE OFFICE: SINGLE DESK
PO-02
HON CNCINNITY STRAIGHT DESKS
1.00 HON 840.89 840.89
EACH SHARED OFFICE:BASEMENT LEVEL
PO-02
HON CONCINNITY STRAIGHT DESK
1.00 HON 1,383.66 1,383.66
EACH SHARED OFFICE: BASEMENT LEVEL
PO-04

HON CONCINNITY U-SHAPED DESK



Suzanne Jeppsen
Highlight
WORKSPACE - NO PO VENDOR PO INSTRUCTIONSTHIS PROPOSAL HAS BEEN PREPARED UTILIZING THE FOLLOWING 
CONTRACTS:HON STATE PD3341HON MA3970-PACONTRACT NUMBERS MUST BE NOTED ON YOUR PO.  PLEASE MAKE PURCHASE ORDER PAYABLE TO:WORKSPACE ELEMENTS3003 SOUTH HIGHLAND DRIVESALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84106


1.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

23.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

4.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

4.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

Proposal

WORKSPACE ELEMENTS

3003 HIGHLAND DRIVE

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84106

PHONE: 801.746.0271
EMAIL:

CS@WORKSPACEELEMENTS.COM

HON

SHARED OFFICE: MAIN LEVEL

PO-03

HON CONCINNITY SHARED DESK

HON

PRIVATE OFFICES: STORAGE

ST-02

HON CONCINNITY 65H BOOKCASE
HON

PRIVATE OFFICES: STORAGE

ST-01

HON CONCINNITY 65H STORAGE COMBO
HON

MAYOR'S OFFICE

PO-01

HON CONCINNITY BOW-FRONT DESK
HON

MAYOR'S OFFICE

T-09

HON OCCASSIONAL SIDE TABLE

HON

MAYOR'S OFFICE

CH-04

HON IGNITION GUEST CHAIRS

HON

MAYOR'S OFFICE

T-02

HON ARRANGE 42" ROUND TABLE

HON

MAYOR'S OFFICE

CH-05

HON IGNITION ARMLESS GUEST CHAIR
HON

MAYOR'S OFFICE

ST-02

HON CONCINNITY BOOKCASE

HON

CONFERENCE ROOMS

T-04

HON PRESIDE BOAT SHAPE 54" X 144" NON-POWERED TABLE
HON

CONFERENCE ROOMS

T-05

HON PRESIDE BOAT SHAPE 48" X 96" POWERED TABLE
HON

CONFERENCE ROOMS

T-06

HON PRESIDE BOAT SHAPE 54" X 180" POWERED TABLE
HON

CONFERENCE ROOM: UPPER LEVEL

ORDER NUMBER 20265
DATE 06/23/2023
CUSTOMER PO NO
CUSTOMER NAME SANTAQUIN CITY
SALESPERSON BEN JENKINSON
TERMS DUE UPON RECEIPT
PAGE 2 of 4
2,999.50 2,999.50
423.17 423.17
899.64 20,691.72
1,5653.77 1,5653.77
248.85 248.85
226.94 907.76
528.38 528.38
214.66 858.64
423.17 423.17
1,959.56 1,959.56
1,903.11 1,903.11
3,752.80 3,752.80
2,419.19 2,419.19




2.00
EACH

3.00
EACH

1.00
EACH

2.00
EACH

7.00
EACH

10.00
EACH

3.00
EACH

11.00
EACH

2.00
EACH

82.00
EACH

2.00
EACH

20.00
EACH

Proposal

WORKSPACE ELEMENTS
3003 HIGHLAND DRIVE
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84106

PHONE: 801.746.0271
EMAIL:

CS@WORKSPACEELEMENTS.COM

T-08
HON PRESIDE BOAT SHAPE 54" X 144" TABLE

HON

CONFERENCE ROOM: UPPER LEVEL
L-03

HON ASTIR BENCHES

HON

WORKSTATIONS: MAIN LEVEL
WS-01

HON CONCINNITY WORKSTATIONS

HON

WORKSTATIONS: MAIN LEVEL

T-07

HON CONCINNITY 24" X 36" PRINTER TABLE

HON

WORKSTATIONS: UPPER LEVEL
WS-02

HON CONCINNITY WORKSTATIONS

HON

WAITING AREAS

CH-04

HON IGNITION GUEST CHAIR

HON

WATING AREAS

CH-05

HON IGNITION ARMLESS GUEST CHAIR

HON

WAITING AREAS

T-09

HON OCCASSIONAL SIDE TABLE

HON

CHAMBER AREA

CH-06

HON IGNTION 2.0 FULLY-UPH FIXED ARMS

HON

CHAMBER AREA

CH-07

HON IGNITION 2.0 FULLY UPH - ADJUSTABLE ARMS

HON

CHAMBER AREA

CH-05

HON IGNITION GUEST ARMLESS CHAIR

HON
CHAMBER AREA
T-10

HON VOI DESK
HON

OFFICE SEATING
CH-01 HON IGNITION 2.0 FULLY UPH

ORDER NUMBER 20265
DATE 06/23/2023
CUSTOMER PO NO
CUSTOMER NAME SANTAQUIN CITY
SALESPERSON BEN JENKINSON
TERMS DUE UPON RECEIPT
PAGE 3 of 4
965.38 1,930.76
2,446.85 7,340.55
380.98 380.98
2,163.64 4,327.28
226.94 1,588.58
214.66 2,146.60
248.85 746.55
345.98 3,805.78
351.36 702.72
214.66 17,602.12
772.53 1,545.06
351.36 7,027.20




20.00
EACH

4.00
EACH

56.00
EACH

40.00
EACH

50.00
Each

1.00
Each

WIRE TRANSFER / ACH INFORMATION:
ABA / ROUTING: 124000054 ACCT #: 984845289

ORDER NUMBER 20265
Proposal DATE 06/23/2023
WORKSPACE ELEMENTS CUSTOMER PO NO
3003 HIGHLAND DRIVE CUSTOMER NAME SANTAQUIN CITY
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 34106 SALESPERSON BEN JENKINSON
PHONE: 801.746.0271 TERMS DUE UPON RECEIPT
EMAIL:
CS@WORKSPACEELEMENTS.COM s 4 of 4
HON 352.13 7,042.60
OFFICE SEATING
CH-02
HON IGNITION 2.0 MESH BACK
HON 359.42 1,437.68
SEATING
CH-03
HON IGNITION 2.0 MESH BACK STOOL
HON 226.94 12,708.64
SEATING
CH-04
HON IGNITION GUEST CHAIR
HON 345.98 13,839.20
CONFERENCE SEATING
CH-06
HON IGNITION 2.0 FULLY UPH - FIXED ARMS
WORKSPACE ELEMENTS 65.00 3,250.00
DESIGN SERVICES
DESIGN SERVICES, TO INCLUDE: AUTOCAD LAYOUTS, SPECIFICATION
LIST, FINISH SELECTION, INSTALLATION PLANS FOR INSTALLATION.
WORKSPACE ELEMENTS 22,700.00 22,700.00
LABOR SERVICES
INSTALLATION SERVICES AND REMOVAL OF SHIPPING/PACKAGING
MATERIALS.
FURNITURE : $160,574.52
DESIGN/PM : $3,250.00
FREIGHT : $0.00
LABOR : $22,700.00
ORDER SUB-TOTAL : $186,524.52
TOTAL ORDER : $200,728.30
STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS INCORPORATED HEREIN
PAYMENT BY CREDIT CARD SUBJECT TO A 2% PROCESSING FEE
NAME: TITLE: DATE:

SIGNATURE:




1 of 1

Item| Color | Taqg | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell

1 PRIVATE OFFICES $ 91,263.00 67.726 $ 29,454.24 62.014 15.037 $ 34,667.16

2 PRIVATE OFFICE: SINGLE $ 2,203.00 67.929 $ 706.53 61.830 15.978 $ 840.89
DESKS

3 SHARED OFFICE: $ 5,851.00 68.054 $ 1,869.17 61.980 15.975 $ 2,224.55
BASEMENT LEVEL

4 SHARED OFFICE: MAIN $ 8,417.00 70.057 $ 2,520.32 64.364 15.975 $ 2,999.50
LEVEL

5 PRIVATE OFFICE: $ 55,290.00 67.539 $ 17,947.79 61.811 14.999 $ 21,114.89
STORAGE

6 MAYOR'S OFFICE $ 11,732.00 67.317 $ 3,834.34 61.468 15.180 $ 4,520.57

7 CONFERENCE ROOMS $ 19,710.00 67.182 $ 6,468.52 61.362 15.061 $ 7,615.47

8 CONFERENCE ROOM: $ 11,267.00 67.204 $ 3,695.13 61.392 15.054 $ 4,349.95

9 $ 21,455.00 69.522 $ 6,539.03 64.011 15.314 $ 7,721.53

10 WORKSTATIONS: UPPER $ 11,772.00 68.829 $ 3,669.46 63.241 15.202 $ 4,327.28
LEVEL

1" WAITING AREAS $ 11,416.00 66.696 $ 3,801.99 60.742 15.167 $ 4,481.73

12 CHAMBER AREA $ 61,685.00 67.508 $ 20,042.91 61.651 15.272 $ 23,655.68

13 OFFICE SEATING $ 73,480.00 67.552 $ 23,843.04 61.600 15.499 $ 28,216.12

14 CONFERENCE SEATING $ 36,040.00 67.744 $ 11,625.20 61.600 15.998 $ 13,839.20
Grand Total $ 421,581.00 67.736 $ 136,017.67 61.911 15.293 $ 160,574.52

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:53 2023




PRIVATE OFFICES

1 of 2

Item Tag | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% Sell Ext Sell
1 PO-01 HCG HNL3672RP 72x36x29-1/2 Rt Ped Desk $ 2,427.00{$ 24,270.00 67.360, $ 79217 $ 7,921.70 61.600 931.97 $ 9,319.70
BR bow top recess mod
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
B Cylinder/Black
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
2 PO-01 HCL {HHN831124 |Flat Bracket 24D $ $ 850.00 74415 § 2175 § 217.50 69.900 2559 $ 255.90
v S Charcoal
3 PO-01 HCG HNL2448LP 48x24x29-1/2 Return Lf $ 13,630.00 67.360, $ 444.88! $ 4,448.80 61.600 523.39 $ 5,233.90
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
A Cylinder/Satin
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
4 PO-01 HCL \HCTROUG |Cable Mngmt Trough 17W $ $ 940.00 67.744 $§ 30.32, $ 303.20 61.600 36.10, $ 361.00
ol H17 single
5 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415 $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 1836, $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X101E 101E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
6 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 18.36 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X102E 102E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
7 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 18.36 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X103E 103E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
8 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 18.36 $ 3672
Lock Core Kit
X104E 104E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
9 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 18.36 $ 3672
Lock Core Kit
X105E 105E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
10 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415, § 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 1836, $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X106E 106E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
1 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 18.36 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X107E 107E
od LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
12 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415 $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 1836, $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X108E 108E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
13 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 18.36 $ 3672
Lock Core Kit
X109E 109E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
14 PO-01 HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable $ $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 1836, $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X110E 110E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
sub Subtotal $_40,910.00 67.726 $_13,203.40 62.020 $ 15,537.70
15 PO-01 HCG HNL3672LP 72x36x29-1/2 Lf Ped Desk $ 2,427.00{$ 29,124.00 67.360, $ 79217 $ 9,506.04 61.600 931.97'$ 11,183.64
BR bow top recess mod
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
B Cylinder/Black
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v -.PINC Pinnacle
16 PO-01 HCL {HHN831124 |Flat Bracket 24D $ $ 1,020.00 74415 § 2175 $ 261.00 69.900 2559 § 307.08
v S Charcoal
17 PO-01 HCG HNL2448RP 48x24x29-1/2 Return Rt $ 16,356.00 67.360, $ 44488 $ 5,338.56 61.600 523.39. $ 6,280.68
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
A Cylinder/Satin
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:53 2023




PRIVATE OFFICES

2 of 2

Item | Color | Taqg | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
18 PO-01 HON HCL HCTROUG |Cable Mngmt Trough 17W 12 $ 9400 $ 1,128.00 67.744 $§ 3032, $ 363.84 61.600 16.011 $ 3610 $ 433.20
vl H17. single
19 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978 $ 1836 § 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X111E 111E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
20 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X112E 112E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
21 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X113E 113E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
22 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X114E 114E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
23 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X115E 115E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
24 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X116E 116E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
25 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X117E 117E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
26 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978 $ 1836 § 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X118E 118E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
27 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X119E 119E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
28 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X120E 120E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
29 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X121E 121E
od LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
30 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X122E 122E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
sub Subtotal $_49,092.00 67.726 $_15,844.08 62.020 15.024 $ 18,645.24
31 T-01  HON HVO HLSLR2448 Voi 24"D x 48" W Rectangle . 1 $ 405.000 $ 405.00 67.744 $ 13064 $ 130.64 61.600 15.998. § 15552 § 155.52
Worksurface
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
PINC Pinnacle
X No Grommets
od OFFICE M319
sub Subtotal $ __405.00 67.743 $ .130.64 61.600 15.998 $ . 155.52
32 T-01 HONHCL HLSL24280 24"D x 28"H O-Leg Support | 2 $ 428.000 $ 856.00 67.744 $ 138.06, $ 276.12 61.600 15.996, $§ 164.35 $ 328.70
for Wksf (single leg)
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
P Black
od OFFICE M319
PRIVATE OFFICES $ 91,263.00 67.726 $ 29,454.24 62.014 15.037 $ 34,667.16

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:54 2023




PRIVATE OFFICE: SINGLE DESKS

1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 PO-02 {HON HCG HNL3066LP ;66x30x29-1/2 Lf Ped Desk | 1 $ 2,048.00, $ 2,048.00 67.744 $ 66060 $ 660.60 61.600 16.000, $ 786.43 $ 786.43
RF rect top flush mod
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
B Cylinder/Black
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
2 PO-02 {HON HND {HCTROUG ;Cable Mngmt Trough 17W | 1 $ 9400 $ 94.00 67744 $ 3032, $ 3032 61.600 16.011 $ 3610 $ 36.10
vl H17. single
3 PO-02 {HON HCG |HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 15.61 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X124E 124E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
PRIVATE OFFICE: SINGLE $ 2,203.00 67.929 $ 706.53 61.830 15.978 $ 840.89
DESKS

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:54 2023




SHARED OFFICE:

BASEMENT LEVEL

1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 PO-02 HON HCG HNL3066LP 66x30x29-1/2 Lf Ped Desk 1 $ 2,048.00, $ 2,048.00 67.744 $ 66060, $ 660.60 61.600 16.000, $§ 786.43 $ 786.43
RF rect top flush mod
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
B Cylinder/Black
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
2 PO-02 {HON HND {HCTROUG |Cable Mngmt Trough 17W | 1 $ 9400 $ 94.00 67744 $ 3032, $ 3032 61.600 16.011 $ 3610 $ 36.10
vl H17. single
3 PO-02 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 15.61 69.900 14978 $ 1836 § 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X125E 125E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
sub Subtotal $ 2,203.00 67.929 $ .706.53 61.830 15.978 $_840.89
4 PO-04 HON HCG HNL3066LP 66x30x29-1/2 Lf Ped Desk 1 $ 2,048.00 $ 2,048.00 67.744 $ 66060 $ 660.60 61.600 16.000, $ 786.43 $ 786.43
RF rect top flush mod
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
B Cylinder/Black
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
5 PO-04 (HON HCG HNLRC244 (48W x 24D Rectangle 1 $ 362.000 $ 362.00 67.744 $ 11677, $ 116.77 61.600 15.999. § 139.01 $ 139.01
8 Worksurface
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
X No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
6 PO-04 {HON HND {HCTROUG ;Cable Mngmt Trough 17W | 1 $ 9400 $ 94.00 67744 $§ 3032, $ 3032 61.600 16.011 $ 3610 $ 36.10
vl H17. single
7 PO-04 HON HND HHN831124 Flat Bracket 24D 1 $ 8500 $ 85.00 74716, $ 2149 $ 2149 69.900 16.022, $ 2559 $§ 2559
v S Charcoal
8 PO-04 |HON HCG HNL231628 |15-3/4Wx23-1/8Dx28-1/2H | 1 $ 937.000 $ 937.00 67.744 $ 30224, $ 30224 61.600 16.000, $ 359.81 $ 359.81
PFF File/File Pedestal
B Cylinder/Black
X No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
9 PO-04 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X126E 126E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
sub Subtotal $ 3,648.00 68.129 $ 1,162.64 62.071 15.974 $ 1,383.66
SHARED OFFICE: $ 5,851.00 68.054 $ 1,869.17 61.980 15.975 $ 2,22455
BASEMENT LEVEL

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:54 2023




SHARED OFFICE: MAIN LEVEL

1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 PO-03 \HON HCL HWR2472P |Systems Rect Wksfc 1 $ 679.000 $ 679.00 74716, $ 17168 $ 171.68 69.900 16.000, $§ 204.38 $ 204.38
N Edgeband 24D x 72W No ...
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LAHC Handspun Chestnut
v S Charcoal
2 PO-03 \HON HCL HWR3072P |Systems Rect Wksfc 2 $ 761.00. $ 1,522.00 74716, $ 19241 § 384.82 69.900 16.000, $§ 229.06 $ 458.12
N Edgeband 30D x 72W No ...
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LAHC Handspun Chestnut
v S Charcoal
3 PO-03 |HON HCL HHN831124 Flat Bracket 24D 2 $ 8500 $ 170.00 74716, $ 2149 $ 4298 69.900 16.022, $ 2559 $ 51.18
v S Charcoal
4 PO-03 |HON HCG HLSLZ5SC542"W External Stiffener 2 $ 129.000 $ 258.00 67.744. § 4161 $ 8322 61.600 16.007, $ 4954 $§ 99.08
4
v P Black
5 PO-03 |HON HCL \HCTROUG |Cable Mngmt Trough 17W | 2 $ 9400 $ 188.00 67744 $§ 3032 $ 6064 61.600 16.011 $ 3610 $ 7220
vl H17. single
6 PO-03 {HON HCG HNLLEP302;15-3/4Wx30Dx28-1/2H 1 $ 484.000 $ 484.00 67.744 $ 156.12, $§ 156.12 61.600 16.001, $§ 18586 $ 185.86
8L L-Shaped End Panel Left
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
7 PO-03 {HON HCG HNLLEP302;15-3/4Wx30Dx28-1/2H 1 $ 484.000 $ 484.00 67.744 $ 156.12, $§ 156.12 61.600 16.001, $§ 18586 $ 185.86
8R L-Shaped End Panel Right
. Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
8 PO-03 HON HCG HNL231028 |9-1/2Wx23-1/8Dx28-1/2H 2 $ 905.00; $ 1,810.00 67.744 $ 29192 § 583.84 61.600 15999 $ 34752 $§ 695.04
PBBF Narrow Box/Box/File Ped
A Cylinder/Satin
. No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
E Charcoal
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
9 PO-03 {HON HCL HV-UT1 Optional Pencil Tray 2 $ 9400 $ 188.00 74716, $ 2377 $ 4754 69.900 15977, $ 2829 $ 56.58
v P Black
10 PO-03 |HON HCG HNLPB1028,9-1/2W x 27-7/8H Pedestal | 2 $ 168.000 $ 336.00 67744 $§ 5419 § 108.38 61.600 15.998. $ 6451 $ 129.02
Back Panel
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
S Charcoal
od AGAINST WINDOW
1 PO-03 HON HCG HNL291628 115-3/4Wx29-1/8Dx28-1/2H ' 2 $ 1,027.00{ $ 2,054.00 67.744 $ 33127 § 66254 61.600 16.000, $§ 39437 $ 788.74
PFF File/File Pedestal
A Cylinder/Satin
X No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
E Charcoal
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
12 PO-03 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X127E 127E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
13 PO-03 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X128E 128E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
SHARED OFFICE: MAIN $ 8,417.00 70.057 $ 2,520.32 64.364 15.975 $ 2,999.50
LEVEL

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:54 2023




PRIVATE OFFICE: STORAGE 1 of 2

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 ST-02 HONHCG HNL1530BK 30x14-1/4x65 Bookcase 1 $ 1,102.00, $ 1,102.00 67.360, $ 359.69. $ 359.69 61.600 15.001, § 42317 $ 42317
5 5-shelf
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
sub Subtotal $ .1,102.00 67.360 $ .359.69 61.600 15.001 $ 42317
2 ST-01 HON HCG HNL3636BH 36x14-1/4x35-1/4 Bookcase |23 $ 766.00.$ 17,618.00 67.360; $ 250.02; $ 5,750.46 61.600 15.000, $ 294.14. $ 6,765.22
XD Hutch no drs/open
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v -.PINC Pinnacle
3 ST-01 HON HCG HNL2436LD 36x24x29-1/2 Lateral File 23 $ 1,529.00 $ 35,167.00 67.360; $ 499.07 $ 11,478.61 61.600 15.000; $ 587.14!$ 13,504.22
2 two drawer
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
B Cylinder/Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
4 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 15.61 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X101E 101E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
5 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 15.61 69.900 14978 $§ 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X102E 102E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
6 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, § 1561 $ 15.61 69.900 14978 $§ 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X103E 103E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
7 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 15.61 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X104E 104E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
8 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $ 1561 $ 15.61 69.900 14978 $§ 1836 $ 18.36

Lock Core Kit
X105E 105E

od LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
9 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 15.61 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 1836
Lock Core Kit
X106E 106E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
10 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415 $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X112E 112E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
1 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 1836

Lock Core Kit
X107E 107E

od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
12 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 15.61 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 1836
Lock Core Kit
X108E 108E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
13 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 1836
Lock Core Kit
X109E 109E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
14 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415 $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X110E 110E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
15 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 1836
Lock Core Kit
X111E 111E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
16 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, § 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 18.36

Lock Core Kit
X115E 115E

od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
17 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 1836
Lock Core Kit
X116E 116E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
18 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 18.36

Lock Core Kit
X117E 117E

od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
19 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 1836
Lock Core Kit
X118E 118E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
20 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X119E 119E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
21 ST-01 HON HCGHF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100 $ 61.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 1561 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 1836
Lock Core Kit
X120E 120E
o LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:55 2023



PRIVATE OFFICE: STORAGE

2 of 2

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
22 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100, $ 6100 74415 $ 1561 $ 1561 69.900 14978 § 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X121E 121E
v LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
23 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100, $ 6100 74415 $ 1561 $ 1561 69.900 14978 § 1836 § 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X122E 122E
v LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
24 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100, $ 61.00 74415 $ 1561 $ 1561 69.900 14978 § 1836 $ 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X123E 123E
v LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
25 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100, $ 61.00 74415 $ 1561 $ 1561 69.900 14978 § 1836 § 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X124E 124E
v LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
26 ST-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 1 $ 6100, $ 6100 74415, $ 1561 $ 1561 69.900 14978 § 1836 § 18.36
Lock Core Kit
X125E 125E
v LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
sub Subtotal $ 54,188.00 67.542 $ 17,588.10 61.815 14.999 $ 20,691.72
PRIVATE OFFICE: $ 55,290.00 67.539 $ 17,947.79 61.811 14.999 $ 21,114.89
STORAGE

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:55 2023




MAYOR'S OFFICE

1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 PO-01 HON HCG HNL3672LP 72x36x29-1/2 Lf Ped Desk 1 $ 2,427.000 $ 2,427.00 67.360, $ 79217 $ 79217 61.600 15.001, $§ 93197 $ 931.97
BR bow top recess mod
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
B Cylinder/Black
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
2 PO-01 HON HCL HHN831124 Flat Bracket 24D 1 $ 8500 $ 85.00 74415 $§ 2175 $ 2175 69.900 15.006; $ 2559 $§ 2559
v S Charcoal
3 PO-01 {HON HCL \HCTROUG |Cable Mngmt Trough 17W | 1 $ 9400 $ 94.00 67.744. $ 30.32 $ 30.32 61.600 16.011 $ 36.10 $ 36.10
ol H17 single
4 PO-01 HON HCG HNL2448RP 48x24x29-1/2 Return Rt 1 $ 1,363.00{ $ 1,363.00 67.360, $ 44488 $ 44488 61.600 15.000, $§ 52339 $ 523.39
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
A Cylinder/Satin
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
5 PO-01 HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415 $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 14978 § 18.36 $ 3672
Lock Core Kit
X129E 129E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
sub Subtotal $ _4,001.00 " 67.726 $ 1,320.34 62.020 15.024 $ 1,553.77
6 T-09 'HON HCG:H80193 Occasional Laminate 1 $ 563.000 $ 563.00 62.872 $ 209.03, $ 209.03 55.800 16.002, § 24885 § 248.85
Occasional Strght Table 2...
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
v PINC Pinnacle
7 CH-04 HON HSN HIGS6 Ignition Guest/Multi-Purpose 4 $ 591.00. $ 2,364.00 67.360, $ 19290 $ 771.60 61.600 15.000, $ 22694 $ 907.76
Chair Four-Leg Stacking
.F Fixed
E Nylon Glide
U Upholstered
$(1) Gr 1 UPH
.DAPR Dapper
35 Fawn
v T Black
sub Subtotal $ 2,927.00 66.497 $ .980.63 60.485 15.215 $ .1,156.61
8 T-02 'HON HTL {HCTRNDA42 ‘Arrange Table 42" Round 1 $ 591.000 $ 591.00 67.744 $ 19063, $ 190.63 61.600 16.000, $§ 22694 $ 226.94
Top
N No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
v -.PINC Pinnacle
9 T-02 'HON HTL HCT29LX Arrnge Seated Hght X-base | 1 $ 785.000 $ 785.00 67.744 $ 25321, $ 253.21 61.600 16.000, $ 301.44 $ 301.44
for 42-48" Srfc
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
v .CBK Charblack
sub Subtotal $ .1,376.00 67.744 $ .443.84 61.600 16.000 $ 528.38
10 CH-05 HON HSN HIGS6 Ignition Guest/Multi-Purpose 4 $ 559.000 $ 2,236.00 67.360, $ 18246, §$ 729.84 61.600 15.001, $§ 21466 $ 858.64
Chair Four-Leg Stacking
N Armless
E Nylon Glide
U Upholstered
$(1) Gr 1 UPH
.DAPR Dapper
35 Fawn
v T Black
1 ST-02 HON HCG HNL1530BK:30x14-1/4x65 Bookcase 1 $ 1,102.00{ $ 1,102.00 67.360, $ 359.69. $ 359.69 61.600 15.001, § 42317 $ 42317
5 5-shelf
B Beaded Edge
PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v -.PINC Pinnacle
sub Subtotal $ 3,338.00 67.360 $ 1,089.53 61.600 15.001 $ 1,281.81
MAYOR'S OFFICE $ 11,732.00 67.317 $ 3,834.34 61.468 15.180 $ 4,520.57

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:55 2023




CONFERENCE ROOMS

1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 T-04 'HON HTL {HTLB54144 Preside 144W x 54D Boat 1 $ 2,704.00 $ 2,704.00 67.360, $ 88259 § 88259 61.600 15.000, $ 1,038.34, $ 1,038.34
Shaped Laminate Top
J Knife
PINC Pinnacle
N No Grommets
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
2 T-04 'HON HTL HTLHP144 Preside Laminate Hollow 1 $ 2,399.00, $ 2,399.00 67.360, $ 783.03, $ 783.03 61.600 15.001, § 92122 § 921.22
Panel Base For 144" W T...
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
v .PINC Pinnacle
sub Subtotal $ 5,103.00 67.360 $ 1,665.62 61.600 15.000 $_.1,959.56
3 T-05 HON HTL {HTLB4896 Preside 96W x 48D Boat 1 $ 1,640.00 $ 1,640.00 67.360, $ 53530 $ 53530 61.600 14999, § 62976 $ 629.76
Shaped Laminate Top
J Knife
PINC Pinnacle
.G2 Cut out for Flip Top Port
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
4 T-05 'HON HTL HTLHP96 Preside Laminate Hollow 1 $ 223200 $ 2,232.00 67.360, $ 72852 § 72852 61.600 15.001, $§ 857.09 $ 857.09
Panel Base For 96" W Ta...
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
v .PINC Pinnacle
5 T-05 'HON HTL \HTG2PWR- ElloraB G2 Fiptop 3 AC 1 $ 1,084.00{ $ 1,084.00 67.360, $ 35382, $ 353.82 61.600 15.000, $§ 416.26 $ 416.26
3P-2B-2U  |Pwr-1 Dual USB-A-2 Blank
v .SVR Silver
sub Subtotal $ 4,956.00 67.360 $ 1617.64 61.600 15.000 $_.1,903.11
6 T-06 'HON HTL {HTLB54180 :180"Wx54"D Boat Shaped | 1 $ 4,441.00 $ 4,441.00 67.360; $ 1,449.54. $ 1,449.54 61.600 15.000; $ 1,705.34; $ 1,705.34
Lam Top
J Knife
PINC Pinnacle
.G1 Cut out for Pop Up Port
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
7 T-06 'HON HTL HTLHP180 :Lam Hollow Pan Base For | 1 $ 3,613.00 $ 3,613.00 67.360; $ 1,179.28; $ 1,179.28 61.600 15.000, $ 1,387.39, $ 1,387.39
180" W Table Tops
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
v .PINC Pinnacle
8 T-06 TBD OUTLET SURGE 2 $ 3800 $ 76.00 21.053, $§ 30.000 $ 60.00 0.000 21.053, $§ 38.00 $ 76.00
SE... PROTECTOR, 6FT COR...
DESIGN N... HON & ALLSTEEL CONF...
PM ORDE....QTY OF 1- 15 ORDERT...
QTY OF 16 - 500 ORDER ...
@ 4 QTY OF 501 - ABOVE OR...
9 T-06 HONHTL HTG1PWR- MhoB G1 Popup Port-3 AC | 3 $ 507.00; $ 1,521.00 67.360, $ 16548 § 496.44 61.600 15.003, $§ 19469 $ 584.07
3P-1B Pwr-1 Blank-6' Cord
v .SVR Silver
sub Subtotal $ 9,651.00 66.996 $ 3,185.26 61.115 15.123 $ 3,752.80
CONFERENCE ROOMS $ 19,710.00 67.182 $ 6,468.52 61.362 15.061 $ 7,615.47

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:56 2023




CONFERENCE ROOM: UPPER LEVEL

1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 T-08 HONHTL HTLB54144 Preside 144W x 54D Boat 1 $ 2,788.00, $ 2,788.00 67.360, $ 910.00, $ 910.00 61.600 15.000, $ 1,070.59, $ 1,070.59
Shaped Laminate Top
J Knife
PINC Pinnacle
.G1 Cut out for Pop Up Port
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v .PINC Pinnacle
2 T-08 HONHTL HTLHP144 Preside Laminate Hollow 1 $ 2,399.00, $ 2,399.00 67.360, $ 783.03, $ 783.03 61.600 15.001, § 92122 § 921.22
Panel Base For 144" W T...
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
v .PINC Pinnacle
3 T-08 HONHTL HTG1PWR- MhoB G1 Popup Port-3 AC | 2 $ 507.00; $ 1,014.00 67.360, $ 16548 $§ 330.96 61.600 15.003, $§ 19469 $ 389.38
3P-1B Pwr-1 Blank-6' Cord
v .SVR Silver
4 T-08 TBD OUTLET SURGE 1 $ 3800 $ 38.00 21.053, $§ 30.000 $ 30.00 0.000 21.053; $ 38.00, $ 38.00
SE... PROTECTOR, 6FT COR...
DESIGN N...HON & ALLSTEEL CONF...
PM ORDE....QTY OF 1- 15 ORDERT...
QTY OF 16 - 500 ORDER ...
@ 4 QTY OF 501 - ABOVE OR...
sub Subtotal $ _6,239.00  67.078 $ _2,05399  61.225 15.096 $..2,419.19
5 L-03 |HON HSN HASB2 Astir Two Seat Bench 2 $ 2,514.00 $ 5,028.00 67.360; $ 82057 $ 1,641.14 61.600 15.000, $ 965.38. $ 1,930.76
$(1) Grade 1 Uph
.DAPR Dapper
35 Fawn
.DW Dowel Wood
v PINC Pinnacle
sub Subtotal $ 5,028.00 67.360 $ 1,641.14 61.600 15.000 $ 1,930.76
CONFERENCE ROOM: $ 11,267.00 67.204 $ 3,695.13 61.392 15.054 $ 4,349.95
UPPER LEVEL

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:56 2023




WORKSTATIONS: MAIN LEVEL 1 of 2

Item | Color | Taqg | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 WS-01 HON HVO HLSLR2448 Voi 24"D x 48" W Rectangle | 3 $ 405.00; $ 1,215.00 67.360, $ 132.19, $§ 396.57 61.600 15.001, § 15552 § 466.56
Worksurface
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LAHC Handspun Chestnut
S Charcoal
.G Grommets
v S Charcoal
2 WS-01HON HVO HLSLR3072 Voi 30"D x 72" W Rectangle | 3 $ 633.00. $ 1,899.00 67.360, $ 20661 $ 619.83 61.600 15.000, $§ 243.07 $ 729.21
Worksurface
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LAHC Handspun Chestnut
S Charcoal
.G Grommets
v S Charcoal
3 WS-01 HON HCL HHN831124 Flat Bracket 24D 3 $ 8500 $ 255.00 74415 § 2175 $ 6525 69.900 15.006; $ 2559 $ 76.77
v S Charcoal
4 WS-01 HON |HVO HLSLZ5SC5 42"W External Stiffener 3 $ 129.000 $ 387.00 67.360, $ 4211 § 126.33 61.600 14998, $ 4954 § 148.62
4
v P Black
5 WS-01:HON HCL HCTROUG Cable Mngmt Trough 17W ' 3 $ 9400 $ 282.00 67744 $§ 3032, $ 90.96 61.600 16.011 $ 3610 $ 108.30
vl H17. single
6 WS-01HON HCG HNLEP3028 1-1/8Wx29-1/8Dx28-1/2H 3 $ 303.000 $ 909.00 67.360, $ 98.90, $ 296.70 61.600 14998, § 116.35 $ 349.05
L End Panel for 30D Left
X No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
7 WS-01HON HCG HNLMP482 48W x 27-7/8H Modesty / 3 $ 294.000 $ 882.00 67360, $ 9596 $ 287.88 61.600 15.004, $§ 11290 $ 338.70
8 Back Panel
X No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
8 WS-01:HON HCG HNLMP722 72W x 27-7/8H Modesty / 3 $ 377.00. $ 1,131.00 67.360, $ 12305 $ 369.15 61.600 15.003, § 14477 $ 43431
8 Back Panel
X No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
9 WS-01 HON HCG HUSFUPM1 [Fabric Up Mount Screen 6 $ 1,155.00{ $ 6,930.00 72.952; $ 31240 $ 1,874.40 67.800 16.001, $ 371.91 $ 2,231.46
372 13h x 72w
$(A) Grade A Fabric
.NBLE Noble
43 Windy Day
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
v .P02 Charcoal
10 WS-01 HON HCG HNL231628 |15-3/4Wx23-1/8Dx28-1/2H | 3 $ 937.00. $ 2,811.00 67.360, $ 30584 § 917.52 61.600 15.000{ $ 359.81 $ 1,079.43
PFF File/File Pedestal
A Cylinder/Satin
X No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
S Charcoal
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
1 WS-01HON HCL HV-UT1 Optional Pencil Tray 3 $ 9400 $ 282.00 74716, $ 2377, $ 7131 69.900 15977, $ 2829 $§ 84.87
v P Black
12 WS-01:HON HCG HNL291628 |15-3/4Wx29-1/8Dx28-1/2H | 3 $ 1,027.00{ $ 3,081.00 67.360, $ 33521 $ 1,005.63 61.600 15.001; $ 39437 $ 1,183.11
PBBF Box/Box/File Pedestal
A Cylinder/Satin
X No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
S Charcoal
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
13 WS-01:HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 14978, $ 1836 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X112E 112E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
14 WS-01:HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X113E 113E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE,; ...
15 WS-01:HON HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 14978 $ 18.36 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X114E 114E
od LOCATION: ‘ALL METAL STORAGE; ...
sub Subtotal $_.20,430.00 69.578 $ _6,215.19 64.070 15.331 $_.7,340.55
16 T-07 'HON HVO HLSLR2436 :Voi 24"D x 36" W Rectangle | 1 $ 333.000 $ 333.00 67.360, $ 10869 $ 108.69 61.600 15.000, $ 12787 $ 127.87
Worksurface
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LAHC Handspun Chestnut
S Charcoal
.G Grommets
v S Charcoal
17 T-07 'HON HND HSDG Gussets (1 Pr) 1 $ 152.000 $ 152.00 74415 § 3889 $ 3889 69.900 14995, $ 4575 $§ 4575
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
v S Charcoal
18 T-07 'HON HCGHNLEP2428 1-1/8Wx23-1/8Dx28-1/2H 1 $ 270.000 $ 270.00 67360, $ 88.13 $ 88.13 61.600 14998, § 103.68 $ 103.68
L End Panel for 24D Left
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
19 T-07 'HON HCGHNLEP2428 1-1/8Wx23-1/8Dx28-1/2H 1 $ 270.000 $ 270.00 67360, $ 88.13 $ 88.13 61.600 14998, § 10368 $ 103.68
R End Panel for 24D Right
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:56 2023




WORKSTATIONS: MAIN LEVEL

2 of 2

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell

sub Subtotal $ 1,025.00 68.406 $ 32384 62.831 14.998 $ 380.98
WORKSTATIONS: MAIN $ 21,455.00 69.522 $ 6,539.03 64.011 15.314 $ 7,721.53
LEVEL

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:57 2023




WORKSTATIONS: UPPER LEVEL

1 of 1

Item| Color | Taqg | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 WS-02 {HON |HVO 'HLSLR2448 Voi 24"D x 48" W Rectangle | 2 $ 405.000 $ 810.00 67.360, $ 13219, § 264.38 61.600 15.001 165,52, $ 311.04
Worksurface
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LAHC Handspun Chestnut
S Charcoal
.G Grommets
v S Charcoal
2 WS-02 {HON ;HVO 'HLSLR3072 Voi 30"D x 72" W Rectangle | 2 $ 633.000 $ 1,266.00 67.360, $ 20661 $ 413.22 61.600 15.000 24307, $ 486.14
Worksurface
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LAHC Handspun Chestnut
S Charcoal
.G Grommets
v S Charcoal
3 WS-02 {HON {HCL HHN831124 Flat Bracket 24D 2 $ 8500 $ 170.00 74415 $§ 2175 $ 4350 69.900 15.006 2559, $ 51.18
v S Charcoal
4 WS-02 {HON |HCG HNLEP3028 1-1/8Wx29-1/8Dx28-1/2H 1 $ 303.000 $ 303.00 67360, $ 98.90, $ 98.90 61.600 14.998 116.35. $ 116.35
L End Panel for 30D Left
. No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
5 WS-02 {HON |HCG HNLEP3028 1-1/8Wx29-1/8Dx28-1/2H 1 $ 303.000 $ 303.00 67360, $ 98.90, $ 98.90 61.600 14.998 11635, $ 116.35
R End Panel for 30D Right
. No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
6 WS-02 {HON \HCL HCTROUG :Cable Mngmt Trough 17W | 2 $ 9400 $ 188.00 67744 $§ 3032 $ 6064 61.600 16.011 36.10; $ 7220
ol H17 single
7 WS-02 {HON |HVO HLSLZ5SC542"W External Stiffener 2 $ 129.000 $ 258.00 67.360, $ 42.11 $ 8422 61.600 14.998 4954 $ 99.08
4
v P Black
8 WS-02 {HON \HCG HNLMP722 72W x 27-7/8H Modesty / 2 $ 377.000 $ 754.00 67.360, $ 12305 $ 246.10 61.600 15.003 14477 $ 289.54
8 Back Panel
. No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
9 WS-02 {HON {HCG HUSFUPM1 [Fabric Up Mount Screen 2 $ 1,155.00{ $ 2,310.00 72952 $§ 31240 $ 624.80 67.800 16.001 37191 § 743.82
372 13h x 72w
$(A) Grade A Fabric
.NBLE Noble
43 Windy Day
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
v .P02 Charcoal
10 WS-02 {HON \HVO HLSL78TW Tackboard for 78" W 2 $ 525.00. $ 1,050.00 67.360, $ 171.36, $§ 34272 61.600 15.000 201.60; $ 403.20
Wallmount Tackboard
$(A) Grd A Fabric
.NBLE Noble
od 43 Windy Day
1 WS-02 \HON {HCG HNL231628 |15-3/4Wx23-1/8Dx28-1/2H | 2 $ 937.00. $ 1,874.00 67.360, $ 30584 $ 611.68 61.600 15.000 359.81 § 719.62
PFF File/File Pedestal
A Cylinder/Satin
. No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
E Charcoal
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
12 WS-02 {HON |HCG HNL291628 |15-3/4Wx29-1/8Dx28-1/2H | 2 $ 1,027.00{ $ 2,054.00 67.360, $ 33521 $ 67042 61.600 15.001 39437 § 788.74
PBBF Box/Box/File Pedestal
A Cylinder/Satin
. No Grommet
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
E Charcoal
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
v S Charcoal
13 WS-02 {HON {HCL HV-UT1 Optional Pencil Tray 2 $ 9400 $ 188.00 74716, $ 2377 $ 4754 69.900 15.977 2829, $ 56.58
v P Black
14 WS-02 {HON \HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 14.978 1836, $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X130E 130E
od LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE; ..
15 WS-02 {HON \HCG HF23S Contain Satin Removable 2 $ 6100 $ 122.00 74415, $§ 15.61 $ 3122 69.900 14.978 18.36 $ 36.72
Lock Core Kit
X131E 131E
od LOCATION: ALL METAL STORAGE; ..
WORKSTATIONS: UPPER $ 11,772.00 68.829 $ 3,669.46 63.241 15.202 $ 4,327.28

LEVEL

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:57 2023




WAITING AREAS

1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 CH-04 HON HSN |HIGS6 Ignition Guest/Multi-Purpose; 7 $ 591.00. $ 4,137.00 67.360; $ 19290 $ 1,350.30 61.600 15.000, $ 226.94 $ 1,588.58
Chair Four-Leg Stacking
.F Fixed
E Nylon Glide
U Upholstered
$(1) Gr 1 UPH
.DAPR Dapper
35 Fawn
v T Black
2 CH-05 HON HSN |HIGS6 Ignition Guest/Multi-Purpose 10 $ 559.00. $ 5,590.00 67.360; $ 18246 $ 1,824.60 61.600 15.001, $ 214.66, $ 2,146.60
Chair Four-Leg Stacking
N Armless
E Nylon Glide
U Upholstered
$(1) Gr 1 UPH
.DAPR Dapper
35 Fawn
v T Black
3 T-09 HON HCG;H80193 Occasional Laminate 3 $ 563.00. $ 1,689.00 62.872. $ 209.03, $ 627.09 55.800 16.002, $§ 24885 $§ 746.55
Occasional Strght Table 2...
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
v PINC Pinnacle
WAITING AREAS $ 11,416.00 66.696 $ 3,801.99 60.742 15.167 $ 4,481.73

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:57 2023




CHAMBER AREA

1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 CH-06 'HON HSN HIWMU Ign 2.0 Mid-back 1 $ 901.00; $ 9,911.00 67.744; $ 290.63; $ 3,196.93 61.600 15.998, $ 34598 $ 3,805.78
Upholstered (non lumbar)
w2 Weight Activated w/Seat S...
.F Fixed
H Hard Caster
$(2) Gr 2 Uph
WP Whisper Vinyl
91 Fawn
.NL No Lumbar
.SB Standard Base
v T Black
2 CH-07 'HON HSN HIWMUL Ign 2.0 Mid-back Uphlstrd 2 $ 915.00. $ 1,830.00 67.744 $ 29514 § 590.28 61.600 16.001, $§ 35136 $ 702.72
w/Lumbar
Y1 Syncho-Tilt W Seat Slider
A Height and Width Adj. Arm
H Hard Caster
$(2) Il UPHOLSTERY
WP Whisper Vinyl
91 Fawn
AL Adjustable Lumbar
.SB Standard Base
v T Black
3 CH-05 HON HSN HIGS6 Ignition Guest/Multi-Purpose 82 $ 559.00.$ 45,838.00 67.360; $ 18246 % 14,961.72 61.600 15.001, $ 214.66.$ 17,602.12
Chair Four-Leg Stacking
N Armless
E Nylon Glide
U Upholstered
$(1) Gr 1 UPH
.DAPR Dapper
35 Fawn
v T Black
sub Subtotal $ 57,579.00 67.438 $ 18,748.93  ~61.600 15.204 $ 22,110.62
4 T-10 TBD OUTLET SURGE 2 $ 3800 $ 76.00 21.053, $§ 30.000 $ 60.00 0.000 21.053; $ 38.00, $ 76.00
SE... PROTECTOR, 6FT COR...
DESIGN N...HON & ALLSTEEL CONF...
PM ORDE....QTY OF 1- 15 ORDERT...
QTY OF 16 - 500 ORDER ...
@ 4 QTY OF 501 - ABOVE OR...
5 T-10 HONHVO HLSLR2048 Voi 20"D x 48" W Rectangle | 2 $ 382.000 $ 764.00 67.744 $ 12322 § 246.44 61.600 16.000, $ 146.69 $ 293.38
Worksurface
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
PINC Pinnacle
.G Grommets
od LOFT Loft
6 T-10 HON HMP HUSLMOD1 Laminate Modesty 13h x 2 $ 633.000 $ 1,266.00 72952 $ 17121, § 34242 67.800 16.004, $§ 203.83 $ 407.66
342 42w
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.PINC Pinnacle
.PINC Pinnacle
v P Black
7 T-10 HONHVO HLSL20280 20"D x 28"H O-Leg Support | 4 $ 394.00. $ 1,576.00 67.744 $ 127.09, $ 508.36 61.600 16.001, $§ 15130 $ 605.20
for Wksf (single leg)
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
v S Charcoal
8 T-10 HON HND HCTROUG Cable Mngmt Trough 17W 2 $ 9400 $ 188.00 67744 $§ 3032, $ 6064 61.600 16.011 $ 3610 $ 7220
ol H17 single
9 T-10 HON HVO HLSLZ5SC4 36"W External Stiffener 2 $ 118.000 $ 236.00 67744 § 38.06 $ 76.12 61.600 16.001 $ 4531 $ 90.62
8
v P Black
sub Subtotal $ 4,106.00 68.486 $ 1,293.98 62.371 16.251 $ 1,545.06
CHAMBER AREA $ 61,685.00 67.508 $ 20,042.91 61.651 15.272 $ 23,655.68

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:58 2023




OFFICE SEATING 1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 CH-01 'HON HSN HIWMUL Ign 2.0 Mid-back Uphlstrd 20 $ 915.00:$ 18,300.00 67.744; $ 29514 $ 5,902.80 61.600 16.001, $ 351.36, $ 7,027.20
w/Lumbar
Y1 Syncho-Tilt W Seat Slider
A Height and Width Adj. Arm
H Hard Caster
$(2) Il UPHOLSTERY
WP Whisper Vinyl
40 Black
AL Adjustable Lumbar
.SB Standard Base
v T Black
2 CH-02 HON HSN HIWMM Ignition 2 Task Mid-back, 20 $ 917.00.$ 18,340.00 67.744; $ 29579  $ 5,915.80 61.600 16.000, $ 35213, $ 7,042.60
ilira back
w2 Weight Activated w/Seat S...
A Height and Width Adj. Arm
H Hard Caster
M 4-Way Black
$(2) Il UPHOLSTERY
WP Whisper Vinyl
40 Black
.BL Black Adjustable Lumbar
.SB Standard Base
T Black
od (6) FOR COURT ROOM -...
3 *CH-03HON HSN {HITSM Ignition 2 Task Low-back 4 $ 936.00. $ 3,744.00 67.360; $ 30551 $ 1,222.04 61.600 14.999, $ 35942 $ 1,437.68
Stool, ilira back
.81 Limited Synchro Tilt SeatS...
A Height and Width Adj. Arm
H Hard Caster
M 4-Way Black
$(2) Il UPHOLSTERY
WP Whisper Vinyl
40 Black
.BL Black Adjustable Lumbar
.SB Standard Base
T Black
od SEAT HGT GOES FROM ...
4 CH-04 HON HSN HIGS6 Ignition Guest/Multi-Purpose 56 $ 591.00:$ 33,096.00 67.360; $ 192.90'$ 10,802.40 61.600 15.000, $ 226.94 $ 12,708.64
Chair Four-Leg Stacking
.F Fixed
E Nylon Glide
U Upholstered
$(1) Gr 1 UPH
.DAPR Dapper
35 Fawn
v T Black
OFFICE SEATING $ 73,480.00 67.552 $ 23,843.04 61.600 15.499 $ 28,216.12

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:58 2023




CONFERENCE SEATING 1 of 1

Item| Color | Tag | Mfg | Cat |Part Numbe Part Description Qty List ExtList |Purchase | Purchase |ExtPurchas| Sell-% | Margin % Sell Ext Sell
1 CH-06 HON HSN HIWMU Ign 2.0 Mid-back 40 $ 901.00:$ 36,040.00 67.744; $ 290.63'$ 11,625.20 61.600 15.998, $ 34598 $ 13,839.20
Upholstered (non lumbar)
w2 Weight Activated w/Seat S...
.F Fixed
H Hard Caster
$(2) Gr 2 Uph
WP Whisper Vinyl
91 Fawn
.NL No Lumbar
.SB Standard Base
v T Black
CONFERENCE SEATING $ 36,040.00 67.744 $ 11,625.20 61.600 15.998 $ 13,839.20

C:\Users\Suzanne Jeppsen\OneDrive - Workspace Elements\Projects\S\SANTAQUIN CITY\20265_CITY HALL\PROPOSALFri Jun 23 13:24:58 2023




